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Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(90) Andre Reis
1 2:09.474 +13.235 15:58:49.905
2 1:56.239 - 16:00:46.144
3 2:11.027 +14.788 16:02:57.171
4 2:08.760 +12.521 16:05:05.931
5 2:07.588 +11.349 16:07:13.519
(87) Julio Silva
1 2:11.685 +14.666 15:57:48.610
2 2:00.163 +3.144 15:59:48.773
3 1:57.019 - 16:01:45.792
4 3:21.545 +1:24.526 16:05:07.337
5 2:03.325 +6.306 16:07:10.662
(61) Renam Aparecido da Costa
1 2:14.076 +10.211 15:57:55.429
2 2:04.928 +1.063 16:00:00.357
3 2:03.865 - 16:02:04.222
4 2:04.237 +0.372 16:04:08.459
5 2:09.853 +5.988 16:06:18.312
(81) Luka
1 2:14.612 +10.507 15:57:54.910
2 2:05.707 +1.602 16:00:00.617
3 2:04.105 - 16:02:04.722
4 2:05.214 +1.109 16:04:09.936
5 2:07.806 +3.701 16:06:17.742
(86) Kako
1 2:07.502 +0.053 16:00:43.823
2 2:09.526 +2.077 16:02:53.349
3 2:09.171 +1.722 16:05:02.520
4 2:07.449 - 16:07:09.969
(24) Felipe Boaventura Diniz Oliveira
1 2:18.916 +11.338 15:58:30.996
2 2:16.958 +9.380 16:00:47.954
3 2:08.430 +0.852 16:02:56.384
4 2:08.698 +1.120 16:05:05.082
5 2:07.578 - 16:07:12.660
(77) Papatudo
1 2:09.046 - 16:05:52.198
(98) Lucas Oliveira
1 2:32.995 +23.329 15:59:16.533
2 2:12.768 +3.102 16:01:29.301
3 2:12.845 +3.179 16:03:42.146
4  2:09.666 - 16:05:51.812
(32) Haroldo Pimentel
1 2:28.181 +18.029 15:59:16.953
2 2:12.616 +2.464 16:01:29.569
3 2:10.387 +0.235 16:03:39.956
4 2:10.152 - 16:05:50.108
(80) Juliano Horita
1 2:15.417 +4.869 15:58:08.297
2 2:18.324 +7.776 16:00:26.621
3 2:13.817 +3.269 16:02:40.438
4 2:14.594 +4.046 16:04:55.032
5 2:10.548 - 16:07:05.580
(51) Marco Antonio Finamor Siqueira
1 2:15.617 +3.697 15:58:09.002

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:17.049 +5.129 16:00:26.051
3 2:14.496 +2.576 16:02:40.547
4 2:13.462 +1.542 16:04:54.009
5 2:11.920 - 16:07:05.929
(89) Marcio Rosa
1 2:19.840 +5.769 15:58:53.996
2 2:14.071 - 16:01:08.067
3 4:50.193 +2:36.122 16:05:58.260
(40) Jorge Ramos Santos Junior
1 2:18.004 +2.936 15:58:53.396
2 2:15.068 - 16:01:08.464
3 4:50.444 +2:35.376 16:05:58.908
(65) Ricardo Silva Belfi
1 2:27.554 +9.268 15:59:25.131
2 2:18.286 - 16:01:43.417
3 4:35.720 +2:17.434 16:06:19.137
(50) Marcio Neto
1 2:33.002 +13.687 15:59:17.546
2 2:24.159 +4.844 16:01:41.705
3 2:19.315 \ - 16:04:01.020
4 2:20.874 +1.559 16:06:21.894
(31) Adriano Maciel da Silva
1 2:31.067 +8.483 15:58:01.736
2 2:22.607 +0.023 16:00:24.343
3 3:27.710 +1:05.126 16:03:52.053
4 2:22.584 - 16:06:14.637
(88) Matheus Oliveira
1 2:34.263 | - 15:58:45.198
2 3:04.014 +29.751 16:01:49.212
3 4:34.042 +1:59.779 16:06:23.254
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